Basic Switches V7 Series
Miniature
38 Honeywell Sensing and Control For application help: call 1-800-537-6945.
FEATURES
1 Quick-connect and printed wiring
board termination
1 Proven V3 switching mechanism
1 Physically interchangeable with exist-

40 Honeywell Sensing and Control For application help: call 1-800-537-6945.
TIMERSAVER SERIES
PIN PLUNGERS ORDER GUIDE - SPDT*
Characteristics: O.F. – Operating Force; R.F. – Release Force; P.T. –
Pretravel; O.T. – Overtravel; D.T. – Differential Travel.
Elect. O.F. max. R.F. min. P.T. max. O.T. min. D.T.
Catalog Rating grams grams mm mm mm
Listing P. 38 ounces ounces inches inches inches
V7-1S17D8 1 Amp 150 25 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
S 5.3 .88 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-3S17E9 1 Amp 50 5 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
S 1.75 .175 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-3A17E9 5 Amps 50 5 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
A 1.75 .175 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-2B17D8 11 Amps 75 10 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
B 2.63 .35 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-2B17E9 11 Amps 75 10 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
B 2.63 .35 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-1C17D8 15.1 Amps 150 25 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
C 5.3 .88 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-9W1AE9 15.1 Amps 300 25 1,19 1,27 0,25
W (350°F) 10.6 .88 .047 .050 .010 max.
V7-1V19E9 21 Amps 175 20 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
V 6.1 .70 .047 .050 .002-.010
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 1
STRAIGHT LEVERS
ORDER GUIDE - SPDT* .87N LEVER TIMESAVER SERIES
V7-3S17D8-002 1 Amp 54 3 1,52 0,89 0,33
S 1.9 .11 .060 .035 .013
V7-1A17D8-002 5 Amps 160 7 1,52 0.89 0,38
A 5.6 .25 .060 .035 .015
V7-2B17D8-002 11 Amps 80 5 1,52 0,89 0,38
B 2.8 1.76 .060 .035 .015
V7-1C17E9-002 15.1 Amps 160 17 1,52 0,89 0,36
C 5.6 .60 .060 .35 .014
V7-1V19E9-002 21 Amps 185 13 1,65 0,89 0,38
V 6.5 .5 .065 .035 .015
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 2
1.40N LEVER TIMESAVER SERIES
V7-3S17D8-022 1 Amp 30 1 3,04 2,16 0,76
S 1.05 0.035 .120 .085 .030
V7-1A17E9-022 5 Amps 85 8 3,04 1,52 0,76
A 3 .28 .120 .060 .030
V7-1X2AD8-022 6 Amps 185 15 1,40 0,76 0,38
X (350°F) 6.5 .53 .055 .030 .015
V7-1B17D8-022 11 Amps 82 8 3,04 1,7 0,68
B 2.9 .28 .120 .067 .027
V7-1C17E9-022 15.1 Amps 82 8 3,04 1,7 0,76
C 2.9 .28 .120 .067 .030
V7-1V19E9-022 21 Amps 95 5 3,3 1,78 0,76
V 3.3 .18 .130 .070 .030
2.34N LEVER TIMESAVER SERIES
V7-3S17D8-048 1 Amp 16 .5 5,97 3,0 1,27
S .56 .018 .235 .118 .050
V7-2B17D8-048 11 Amps 20 1 5,97 2.92 1,27
B .7 .035 .235 .115 .050
V7-1C17E9-048 15.1 Amps 85 4 5,97 1,65 1,29
C 3 .14 .235 .065 .051
V7-9W1AE9-048 15.1 Amps 90 4 6,35 3,15 1,37
W (350°F) 3.2 .14 .250 .124 .054
* For SPST (N.O. & N.C.) circuitry, contact the 800 number.
NOTE: Catalog listings in V7 Order Guides have standard .114N mounting holes. For 3mm size holes, contact the 800
number.
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 5
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc. ! 230 R
yan W
ay, S
outh S
an Francisco, C
A
 94080-6370 ! M
ain O
ffice: (650) 588-9200 ! O
utside Local A
rea: (800) 258-9200 ! w
w
w
.stevenengineering.com
Basic Switches V7 Series
Miniature
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945. Honeywell Sensing and Control 41
SIMULATED
ROLLER LEVERS
ORDER GUIDE - SPDT*
1.29N LEVER TIMESAVER SERIES
Characteristics: O.F. – Operating Force; R.F. –
Release Force; P.T. – Pretravel; O.T. – Overtravel; D.T.
– Differential Travel.
Elect. O.F. max. R.F. min. P.T. max. O.T. min. D.T. max.
Catalog Rating grams grams mm mm mm
Listing P. 38 ounces ounces inches inches inches
1.29N LEVER TIMESAVER SERIES
V7-1S17D8-263 1 Amp 90 9 2,79 1,9 0,76
S 3.15 .32 .110 .075 .030
V7-1B17D8-263 11 Amps 90 9 2,79 1,52 0,76
B 3.15 .32 .110 .060 .030
V7-1C17D8-263 15.1 Amps 91 9 2,79 1,54 0,61
C 3.19 .32 .110 .061 .024Dim. Dwg. Fig. 3
.81N ROLLER LEVER TIMERSAVER SERIES
V7-2S17D8-201 1 Amp 90 7 1,19 1,02 0,38
S 3.15 .25 .047 .040 .015
V7-2B17D8-201 11 Amps 88 7 1,3 1,04 0,3
B 3.1 .25 .052 .041 .012
V7-1C17E9-201 15.1 Amps 176 19 1,3 0,81 0,3
C 6.16 .67 .052 .032 .012
V7-1V19E9-201 21 Amps 205 15 1,42 0,81 0,33
V 7.2 .5 .056 .032 .013
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 4
1.34N ROLLER LEVER TIMESAVER SERIES
V7-3S17D8-207 1 Amp 35 2 2,79 2,03 0,76
S 1.23 .07 .110 .080 .030
V7-2A17D8-207 5 Amps 43 3 2,92 1,52 0,64
A 1.51 .105 .115 .060 .025
V7-1C17E9-207 15.1 Amps 86 9 2,84 1,63 0,64
C 3 .32 .112 .064 .025
V7-1V19E9-207 21 Amps 100 7 3,07 1,65 0,76
V 3.5 .25 .121 .065 .030
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 7
* For SPST (N.O. & N.C.) circuitry, contact the 800 number.
NOTE: Catalog listing in V7 Order Guides have standard .114N mounting holes. For 3mm size holes, contact the 800 number.
ORDER GUIDE – ACCESSORIES
Catalog Listing Description Catalog Listing Description
15PA176-V7 Connector/Receptacle packet - Includes 25
connectors and 75 receptacles with 18 N, blue 16
gauge PVC insulated, stranded wire. (To be used
with D8 terminals only).
15PA177-V7 Insulator packet (500 pcs.) .018N thick
varnished fiberglass.
15PA260 Plunger boot seal. Elastomer dust and splash
resistant plunger seal.
Dimensions shown are for reference only.
M
iniature/
S
ub
m
iniature
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc. ! 230 R
yan W
ay, S
outh S
an Francisco, C
A
 94080-6370 ! M
ain O
ffice: (650) 588-9200 ! O
utside Local A
rea: (800) 258-9200 ! w
w
w
.stevenengineering.com
Basic Switches V7 Series
Miniature
42 Honeywell Sensing and Control For application help: call 1-800-537-6945.
INTERNATIONAL SERIES
PIN PLUNGER
ORDER GUIDE - SPDT*
Characteristics: O.F. – Operating Force; R.F. – Re-
lease Force; P.T. – Pretravel; O.T. – Overtravel; D.T. – Dif-
ferential Travel.INTERNATIONAL SERIES
Elect. O.F. max. R.F. min. P.T. max. O.T. min. D.T.
Catalog Rating grams grams mm mm mm
Listing P. 38 ounces ounces inches inches inches
V7-1B11E9 11 Amps 150 25 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
B 5.3 .88 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-2B11D8 11 Amps 75 10 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
B 2.63 .35 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-2B11PO2 11 Amps 75 10 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
B 2.63 .35 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-3E11D8 10 Amps 50 5 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
E 1.75 .175 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-3E11E9 10 Amps 50 5 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
E 1.75 .175 .047 .050 .002-.010
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 1
STRAIGHT LEVERS 1.40 N LEVER INTERNATIONAL SERIES
V7-1B11E9-022 11 Amps 80 8 2,79 2,28 0,76
B 2.8 .28 .110 .090 .030
V7-2B11E9-022 11 Amps 45 4 2,79 2,28 0,76
B 1.58 .14 .110 .090 .030
V7-3E11D8-022 10 Amps 30 2 2,79 2,28 0,76
E 1.05 .070 .110 .090 .030Dim. Dwg. Fig. 5
SIMULATED
ROLLER LEVERS 1.29N LEVER INTERNATIONAL SERIES
V7-2B11D8-263 11 Amps 50 5 2,54 1,9 0,76
B 1.75 .175 .100 .075 .030
V7-3E11E9-263 10 Amps 33 2 2,54 1,9 0,76
E 1.16 .070 .100 .075 .030
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 3
ROLLER LEVERS ORDER GUIDE - SPDT* .81N LEVER INTERNATIONAL SERIES
V7-2B11D8-201 11 Amps 90 10 1,19 1,02 0,38
B 3.15 .35 .047 .040 .015
V7-3E11D8-201 10 Amps 62 5 1,19 1,02 0,38
E 2.17 .175 .047 .040 .015
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 4
1.34 N LEVER INTERNATIONAL SERIES
V7-2B11E9-207 11 Amps 45 5 2,54 2,16 0,76
B 1.58 .175 .100 .085 .030
NOTE: Catalog listings in V7 Order Guides have standard .114N mounting holes. For 3mm size holes, contact the 800
number.
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 7
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc. ! 230 R
yan W
ay, S
outh S
an Francisco, C
A
 94080-6370 ! M
ain O
ffice: (650) 588-9200 ! O
utside Local A
rea: (800) 258-9200 ! w
w
w
.stevenengineering.com
Basic Switches V7 Series
Miniature
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945. Honeywell Sensing and Control 43
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (for reference only)
PIN PLUNGER
Fig. 1
Fig. 2 Fig. 3 Fig. 4Straight Lever Simulated Roller Roller Lever